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Laurel Hollow Park Summer Concerts & Events

Newell, WV

8 Bill Crawford
Rock/Country

6 Karaoke with DJ Colin Maple
3 Newell Fun Day

10 The Wells Brothers
Country

14 Kids Day & Glow Party

Chester Summer Concert Series

Chester City Park
11 40+ Band
Oldies
25 The ChillBillyz

23

20

80s & 90s Country

Wells Brothers
Country

Full Circle Band
Rock/Country

Rumors
Covers

Route 45
Rock/Country

Ron Retzer
Variety

Top of WV Events

Throughout Brooke & Hancock County

4 WV Northern Panhandle
Paranormal Conference
31 Beatles VS Elvis: A Musical Showdown
4-9 Fiestaware Outdoor Tent Sale
8-9 Free Fishing Days
12 Greek Festival
12-14 Follansbee Community Days
12-21 Pre 1940 Encampment




Top of WV Events

Throughout Brooke & Hancock County

13

20

10

13-15

28-29

12

Food Truck Festival

Ye Olde Medieval Fest

Newell Water Parade

WV Derby

Teapot Day

Brooke County Fair

Fall Riverfest

Fiestaware Outdoor Tent Sale

Wellsburg Applefest

Folklore Fest

Toronto Community Concerts

The Toronto Gazebo

10

17

24

31

14

21

29

Poor Man’s Heaven
Classic Rock

De' Ja' Vu

50's, 60's, 70's
Two Friends Trio
Light Rock

Pocket Change
R&B, Motown

Ron Retzer Trio
Variety

Chelsea Householder
Country, Rock

The Remainders

60’s, 70’s

Steve Dorsey
as Roy Orbison
Kurt Nova

as Elvis Presley

40+ Band
Valley’s Favorite Oldies

Easy Street
Variety

The Fantasy's
Rock & Roll

Sponsored by: Anderson-Campbell Insurance Agency, B&W Auto Repair, Bill

Lucas, Sr., Cattrell Companies, Clarke Funeral Home, Foster Funeral Homes, Howard
Hanna Realty, Jefferson County Cable, Main Street Bank, Ridge Machine & Welding, Toni
Moreland State Farm, Toronto Apothecary, The Toronto Beautification Committee, Toronto
Kiwanis, Valley Converting, Wargo Home Improvement, Hilcher-Clark, Jefferson County
Chamber of Commerce, Margaret's Café, Repairs Plus, TriB's Coffee Shop, White Glove
Supply, US Bank, lggy’s Pizza and Pasta, Tucker’s Tavern, Chris Arnott Agency
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Fort Steuben Park

30

13

20

27

11

18

25

Fort Steuben Summer Concert Series

Beatlemania Magic
Tribute to the Beatle

Shades of Time
Oldies

The Fantasy's
Rock & Roll

Vince Villanova Big Band
Classic

Bob Morelli

as Dean Martin

Soulful Femme Band
Blues, Funk, Rock, Jazz
House of Soul
R&B,Funk and Soul

William Dell & Wee Jams
Doo Wop, Soul, R&B and Rock & Roll

Tri-State Community Band
Variety,

Ron Retzer Trio

Variety,

US Kids

Rock,

Fireworks,

Chillbillyz

80's and 90's country
Hoard and Jones
Classic/Country/Rock

Linden & Melvin
Progressive Folk & Newgrass
Silver Springs

Classic Rock

Norm Keyser Band
Rock & Roll

Blue Lunch

blues

Hermie Granati’s Dueling Planos
Variety

Bon Journey

Tribute to Bon Jovi & Journey

Weirton Event Center

12th Annual Summer Concert Series

31

14

21

28

40+ Band
Oldies

7 South
Oldies

Poor Man’s Heaven
Rock/Oldies

The Rumors Band
Rock/Oldies

Billy Price
Blues

Madame JoJo’s Disco Tribute
Disco

Oma Joy
Funk Rock
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Weirton Event Center

12th Annual Summer Concert Series

28 The Groovy Roots
Funk Rock

5 Wheeling Symphony Orchestra
and Fireworks
Classical/Patriotic

19 The Fantasy’s
Rock/QOldies

26 Faire May
Folk
Blue Diggity
Folk

2 Gage Joseph
Country

9 Pendulum CCR Tribute
Rock

Follansbee Monthly Monday Music Madness

Follansbee Park (Follansbee Community House if Rain)

27 Cross Creek the Band
Country

24 George Kokos and the K Band
Country/Gospel

1 WV Army National Guard Band
Patriotic/ Variety

29 The M-80s
New Wave

26 Easy Street Band
Variety

30 Twice As Nice
Dance Music

Follansbee Community Days

Follanshee, WV

12 The Fantasy’s
Rock and Roll

Lights Out Four Seasons Tribute
Variety

13 The New Pure Gold
50s, 60s, and 70s

Chris Ruggiero
50s, 60s, and 70s

14 Howdy Verner Memorial Car Show
Lyle’s Auto

Twice as Nice
Dance Music

Jimmy Ross and The Jaggerz
Rock/Soul

“The MoTown Allstars” Tribute
R&B/Classics

The Best Fireworks in WV by Zambelli
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Mount Pleasant’s Summer Concert Series

Mount Pleasant, OH

6 The Muddle
Rock/ 90’s

10 Josh Sokoloski
Acoustic Country/Rock

1 Ashley Best
Acoustic Country/Rock

Tiltonsville Gazebo Summer Concerts
Warren Township Park

30 Ron Retzer Trio
Variety — A Tribute to Veterans

6 Jim Berze
Acoustical Guitar Favorites

13 Still Kickin
You’ll Want to Dance

20 Honky Tonk Sweethearts
Classic Country/Variety

27 Poor Man’s Heaven
Classic Rock and Country

11 Cabin Fever
Bluegrass/Country

18 Kevin Dennis: Two Friends Trio
Variety
DejaVu
50's, 60's, 70's

25 Roger Hoard
“A Little Bit of Everything”

1 Tri-State Community Band
Favorite Concert Tunes

8 Dr. Dan Jones - Kinsey -- Dawes
Variety

15 Polkaholics
Polkas/Waltzes

Warwood - Toe Tappin’ Tuesdays

Warwood Garden Park

28 Tammy Jo & Iron Horse
Country/Variety

4 Brother Randall & Friends
Bluegrass/Country

11 Hoard & Jones
Classic/Country/Rock

18 The M80s
Tribute to the 80s

25 Route 45 Band
Classic Rock




Warwood - Toe Tappin’ Tuesdays

Warwood Garden Park

2 Bucket List Band
Southern Rock/Country/Blues

9 Taylor Jo & The Copper Creek Band
Country/Pop/Rock

16 The Gypsy Cowboys
Americana Roots Rock

23 Party Time Polka
Polka Hits

30 2x4 Karaoke Band
Live Band Karaoke

6 Sarah Hayes Band
Blues/Rock

13 Whiskey Rider
Country/Rock/Variety

20 Bucket Of Puppies
Funky Jam Band

27 Faire May
Traditional Folk Music

These events are sponsored by the City of Wheeling. No smoking is permitted by orders of the
Wheeling-Ohio County Health Board. No alcohol is permitted by law at any of these events. All
programs are subject to change without notice. In case of inclement weather, events may be
relocated, rescheduled or cancelled. For a full list of City-sponsored events, visit
wheelingwv.gov/summerevents.

Wheeling Movie Nights

Wheeling, WV
15 Barbie
12 Wizard of Oz
2 Field of Dreams

These events are sponsored by the City of Wheeling. No smoking is permitted by orders of the
Wheeling-Ohio County Health Board. No alcohol is permitted by law at any of these events. If
held at Heritage Port, no pets are permitted in the seating area. Folding chairs are permitted in the
grass areas only. All programs are subject to change without notice. In case of inclement weather,
events may be relocated, rescheduled or cancelled. For a full list of City-sponsored events, visit
wheelingwv.gov/summerevents.

PLAZA on MARKET EVENTS

The Plaza on Market - Wheeling

19 Juneteenth Celebration
Details TBA

13 Party on the Plaza
Music & Food Festival

CIRCUS SAINTS & SINNERS J U LY 1 3th

MUSIC ¢« FOOD TRUCKS

ON THE BEER + WINE

5:00-11:00pm

R GET TICKETS:
Music & Food Festival PartyOnThePIaza.org




Waterfront Wednesdays

Wheeling Heritage Port

22

29

12

19

26

10

17

24

31

14

21

28

Vinyl Soul
Groovy Tribute to the 60s/70s

Zane Run
The Ohio Valley’s #1 Party Band

WPHS Variety Band
Jazz/Steel Drum Ensemble

Mr. Fancy Pants
Ohio Valley Rock & Roll

Ezra Hamilton
Soulful Rock/Pop

Steel Cassa
Steel Drum/Variety

The Ron Retzer Trio
Patriotic/Country/Variety

Mean Mr. Mustard
Tribute to The Beatles

Ashley Best & The Set 'Em Up Band
Country Rock

The Nu-Tones
Polka Polka Polka

40+Band
Feel Good Music

Catch Blues Band
Blues/Rock

Jason Treuman & Friends
Rock/Blues/R&B

Tumbleweed
Tribute to 90s Country

Eli Lambi & The Mojo Kings
Dynamic Variety

These events are sponsored by the City of Wheeling. No smoking is permitted by orders
of the Wheeling-Ohio County Health Board. No alcohol is permitted by law at any of
these events. No pets are permitted in the Heritage Port seating area. Folding chairs are
permitted in the grass areas only. All programs are subject to change without notice. In
case of inclement weather, events may be relocated, rescheduled or cancelled. For a full
list of City-sponsored events, visit wheelingwv.gov/summerevents.

Heritage Port Events

The Wheeling Waterfront

4

11

13

18

25

26

Waterfront Fest &
North Atlantic Beer Run

NAMI Food Truck Fest

Law Enforcement Memorial

Wheeling Wizarding Festival

Ogden Half Marathon

Bike Wheeling Heritage Trail Bicycle Tour




Heritage Port Events

The Wheeling Waterfront

26

15

29

14

17

22

11

21

Tough As Nails Urban Challenge
Wheeling Feeling Chili Cook Off
Pride on the Plaza at the Port
Newbridge Church Service
Augusta Levy Color Me AU-SOME
5K Walk/Run

Pink Party followed by the

movie, Barbie at dusk

The Wheeling Wine Mixer

4th of July Celebration
WSO/Fireworks

21st Annual
Wheeling Heritage Port Car Show

Bethlehem Apostolic Temple
Gospel Festival

Upper Ohio Valley Italian Festival

Heritage Music BluesFest

Mountaineer Brewfest

The Floatsam River Circus

Wheeling Vintage Raceboat Regatta

USS LST-325 Ship Tours

9-11 Memorial Ceremony

Showtime Wrestling Presents
“Summer Heat”

Wheeling’s Centre Market Events

Wheeling Centre Market

1

24

Billy the Kid & the Regulators

Pocket Change
Zack Attack

Gage Joseph
Modern Pop/Rock/Alternative



Other Events in Wheeling
Wheeling, WV

Free Yoga & Recycling Summer Series

18 Fidofest
19 Earth Festival: Healing, Health and Hope

24 Ohio Valley Street Survivors Car Show

Wings Over Wheeling & Car Cruise

Wheeling Park - FunFest Fridays

Amphitheater, Wheeling Park e Lineup Subject to Change

24 Twice as Nice
Party/Dance

31 Full Circle Band
Southern & Classic Rock

7 Easy Street Band

Variety

14 Shades of Time
Oldies

21 Honkey Tonk Heroes
Country

28 Taylor Jo & The Copper Creek Band
Country/Pop/Rock

5 Gage Joseph Band

Country Rock/Originals

12 Matt Barranti
Blues Rock

19 7 South

Modern Pop/Rock/Alternative

26 Vinyl Soul
Groovy Tribute to the 60s/70s

2 Eli & The Mojo Kings

Dance/Groove/PopRock
9 Jukebox
Variety
16 Into The Blue
Blues
23 M.S.M.

Classic Rock, Country

30 Hollow
Rock




Wheeling Park - Java Jam Mondays

Wheeling Park, Cafe 1925 ¢ Lineup Subject to Change
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13

20

27

10

17

24

15

22

29

12

19

26

Libby Adams
Variety

Roger Hoard
Classical/Jazz

Bob Gaudio
Variety

Donnie Dacena
Variety

Ananga Martin
Americana

Jeff Tappe
Variety

Gailya Dodd
Variety

Gregg Molnar
Variety

Zoe Buccella
Americana

Roger Hoard
Classical/Jazz

Libby Adams
Variety

Eli Lambie
Variety

Donnie Dacena
Variety

Brett Weisenborn
Variety

Mark Williams
Variety

Gailya Dodd
Variety

Bob Gaudio
Variety

Ananga Martin
Americana

Oglebay - Sunday Funday Concert Series

Anne Kuchinka Amphitheater, Oglebay ¢ Lineup Subject to Change

16

23

30

Eli & The Mojo Kings
Dance/Groove/PopRock

Pyramid Incident
Classic Rock

Tongue & Cheek
80s Rock

Jimmy Adler Band
Blues

Hoard & Jones
Classic/Country/Rock

Pocket Change
R&B, Motown



Oglebay - Sunday Funday Concert Series
Anne Kuchinka Amphitheater, Oglebay e Lineup Subject to Change

14

21

28

11

18

25

Oglebay - Patio Parties

Michael Christopher
Country Rock

Hard Day’s Night
Beatles Tribute

Dancing Queen
Disco Tribute

Hotel California
Eagles Tribute

Steel Town
Variety

Tumbleweed
Variety

Michael Cleveland & Flamekeeper
Bluegrass

Wilson Lodge Lakeview Patio, Oglebay e Lineup Subject to Change

30

13

20

27

11

18

25

22

29

Adrian Niles
Americana

Zoe Buccella
Americana

Roger Hoard
Classical/Jazz

Mark Gorby
Variety

Eli Lambie
Variety

Elderly Brothers
Classic Rock

Brett Weisenborn
Variety

The Deep End String
Variety

Adrian Niles
Americana

Zoe Bucella
Variety

Roger Hoard
Classical/Jazz
Mark Gorby
Variety

Eli Lambie
Variety

Elderly Brothers
Variety

Adrian Niles
Americana




Oglebay - Fire Pit Fridays

Route 88 Burgers & Brew, Oglebay

10

17

24

31

14

21

28

12

19

26

16

23

30

Gregg Molnar
Variety

John Cain
Variety

Paul Milovac
Variety

Jason Treuman
Variety

Libby Adams
Variety

Chuck Lucas
Variety

Sean Decker
Variety

BEN Band
Variety

The Lecuyer’s
Variety

New Age Adenas
Americana

Jim Berze
Variety

The Muddle
90’s Rock

Bob Gaudio
Variety

MSM
Variety

Gregg Molnar
Variety

Libby Adams
Variety

Jason Treuman
Variety

Gailya Dodd
Variety

Oglebay - Lakeview Patio/Hickman

Wilson Lodge Lakeview Patio, Oglebay e Lineup Subject to Change

11

18

25

15

BEN Band
Variety

The Muddle
90’s Rock

Elderly Brothers
Classic Rock

Twice As Nice
Dance

Bob Gaudio
Variety

Herb & Hanson
Americana



Oglebay - Lakeview Patio/Hickman

Wilson Lodge Lakeview Patio, Oglebay e Lineup Subject to Change
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29

13

20

27

10

17

24
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St. Clairsville Summer Concert Series

MSM
Variety

Road Hogs
Bluegrass

Daniel Welsh
Variety

Twice As Nice
Dance

Eli Lambie
Variety

Ron Retzer Trio
Variety

Gailya Dodd
Variety

BEN Band
Variety

Gage Joseph
Variety

Tammy Jo & Iron Horse
Country

The Lecuyer’s
Variety

Micah Kesselring
Blues/Americana

Central Park Complex 7:00 - 9:00 PM

23

14

20

29

29

12

18

26

Billy Joel / Elton John Tribute Band

Billy Joel & Elton John

Buckwild
Variety

Acoustic Night

Aftermath
60s

Mercy Divine
Christian Music
The Muddle

Rock/ 90’s

Trailer Park Ninjas
Variety

Acoustic Night

David Alley Band
Variety
Acoustic Night

Church Live Band
Christian Music

(Continued)



St. Clairsville Summer Concert Series

Central Park Complex 7:00 - 9:00 PM

9

Acoustic Night

Sarah Hays Band
Rock, Blues and Americana originals

40+ Band

Oldies

Eli Lambi & The Mojo Kings
Dance/Groove/PopRock
Light Up The Moon

Rock

Jefferson Fridays

Moundsville

B.E.N. The Band

Variety

Taylor Jo & The Copper Creek Band
Country/Pop/Rock

Andy Timko
Country

Tongue 'n Cheek
80s Rock

The Muddle
Variety

Trailer Park Ninjas
Variety

Marshall County Summer Concerts

Marshall County

Pocket Change
Variety

Logan Wojcik
Country

The Muddle
Variety
Tammy Jo & Iron Horse

70's, 80's, 90's

Unique Suspects
Variety

40+ Band
Oldies, Classic Rock and A Capella

CONQUER THE CONES

To support local restaurants affected prlasr

by Ehe ongoing Street Sce_!pe' Project, '.:. a_lf- 4 Fiam

We’ve launched a campaign! "

Here’s how it work: e

\ . Pickup a Conquer the Cones card at T_’:_‘:: sl \

any of the 13 featured restaurants in the T Bt sl Shoy
construction zone. '_:vwr Teverts

e  Collect stamps by dining at with at least Tabie J04 ‘
6 of the listed restaurants. _'I“"r"*“""":::

o Submit your completed ticket for a - ‘

h to win $1,000 each rter. ’

chance to win $ each quarter. O

e Winners announced by sponsors at the
end of each quarter.

e
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CLEANING & RESTORATION
Fire » Smoke * Wind » Mold » Sewage « Water

800.504.705

Wheeling AN L
Morgantown NG
Charleston £

PJttSbLll'gh “We're Gon .131
Sarasota Save You!

“CALL THE RESTORATION COMPANY
THE MOUNTAINEERS CALL"

FIRE UI!
YOUR BRAND.

OHIO VALLEY SUMMER EVENT GUIDE - 2024



